
Murrysville
Franklin Energy Office

4115 William Penn Highway, Suite 204
Murrysville, PA 15668

Connor Williams
Energy Advisor

cwilliams@franklinenergy.com

(724) 506-2956

Jon Hale
Energy Advisor

jhale@franklinenergy.com

(412) 385-4542

Hadyn Moore
Energy Advisor

hmoore@franklinenergy.com

(484) 633-0903

Wyomissing
Franklin Energy Office

999 Berkshire Blvd., Suite 220
Wyomissing, PA 19610

Dylan Ammerman
Energy Advisor

dammerman@franklinenergy.com

(570) 491-8093

Paul Olive
Energy Advisor

polive@franklinenergy.com

(484) 430-3034

James Sein-Lwin
Energy Advisor

jlwin@franklinenergy.com

(610) 906-9736

Robert Reilly
Energy Advisor

rreilly@franklinenergy.com

(484) 430-3038

Joshua Boylan
Energy Advisor

jboylan@franklinenergy.com

(570) 762-3961

Christopher Toogood
Energy Advisor

ctoogood@franklinenergy.com

(724) 213-7723

Christopher Joss
Energy Advisor

cjoss@franklinenergy.com

(330) 301-9916

Douglas Chandler 
(Wes)
Energy Advisor

dchandler@franklinenergy.com

(330) 502-9910

Energy Solutions for Business Program
Outreach Team

Patricia Forero
Senior Program Manager 

pforero@franklinenergy.com
Mobile: (215) 519-6712

Sandee Bloom
Outreach Manager 

sbloom@franklinenergy.com
Mobile: (724) 691-6140



Chester

Pike

Lehigh

Northampton

Bucks

Montgomery

Lancaster

Monroe

Perry

Wayne

Dauphin

CANADA

Atlantic 
Ocean

Lake 
Erie

Bradford
Susquehanna

Wyoming

Luzerne

Carbon

Columbia

Schuylkill

Montour

NorthumberlandSnyder

Union

Delware
Philadelphia

Lackawanna

Berks

Lebanon

Sullivan

Tioga
Potter

LycomingClinton
Cameron

McKeanWarren

Armstrong

Indiana

Jefferson
Clearfield

Centre

Allegheny

Mercer

Crawford

Erie

Westmoreland

Cambria

Somerset

Blair

Elk

Cumberland

Adams York

Washington

Beaver

Lawrence

Venango

Butler

Clarion

Forest

Bedford

Huntingdon

Fulton

Mifflin

Juniata

FranklinGreene
Fayette

NEW YORK

D
EL

AW
AR

E NEW JERSEY

WEST
VIRGINIA

OHIO

VIRGINIA

MARYLAND

WASHINGTON DC

TERRITORY MAP
Pennsylvania Outreach

Program Office

Energy Savings for Your Business
The Energy Solutions for Business Program is available to all 
commercial, industrial, and other non-residential customers, 
including GNI customers, located within the FirstEnergy 
Pennsylvania electric companies’ service territory.

Learn more at energysavePA-bizsolutions.com.
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